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LIETUVOS AUTOMOSILIY SPORTO FEDERACIA
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2022 m. Lietuvos slalomo cempionato VI-as etapas O\

Klasés:

2 3 4

LASC  Nejskaitoje

DALYVIS

Darius Morkiinas
Mazda MX-5

Karolis Slizauskas
Mazda Mx-5

Rytis Jankevicius
IMazda Mx-5

Martynas Kavaliauskas
Toyota GR Yaris

Saulius BiliGinas
Brow 328

Andrius Baksys
Brmw 323Ti

Ovidijus Vastakas
BMW 323ti

Tomas Kazemékaitis
BIAW 325

Adomas Gulbinas
Suzuki Swift Sport

Ramunas Brazaitis
BMW 320d

Saulius Vilfinskas
VW Up!

Ruslanas Filatovas
Honda Crx

Pranas Gustas
Audi A3

Simonas Bietkis
BiMw320

Marius Davseviius
BMW e46 316

Justas Kuizinas
BiwW 3160
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Visos FWD RwWD AWD ﬂ MOTERY  JAUNIY  SVECIY

KOMANDA KLASE

Pakrucjo

automobiliy ac
sporto
klubas

Ekrosas oC

Fiarr_erls ac
Racing

Ekrosas oC

oC

oC

oc

oC

oc

oc

oc

Ekrosas oC

Pakruojo

automobiliy St
sporto
kithaz

oC

0C

oc

00:48.55%

00:47.739

+00.279

00:47.460

00:48.481

+11.021

00:48.26%

+00.809

00:51.742
04252
00:49.528
+02 068

00:52.237

08 T77T

01:00.417
010 +12957

00:54.784

005 07324

00:52.685

01:06.194
0:10 +18.734

01:19.418

0:10 +31.958

00:47.669

+00475

00:47.191

00:47.847

00:53.359
0:05 +06.168

00:48.165

+00974

00:50.034

+02 543

00:49.498

00:50.912

00:54.023
0:05 =06.832
00:52.030

35

00:50.104

00:50.780

00:53.658

+06.267

01:03.248

+16.057

00:50.059

00:50.697

+00.635

00:51.308

+01.249

00:51.423

+01.364

00:51.962

+01.903

00:51.115

+01.056

00:52.710
+02.651
00:51.987
+01.928
00:54.998
+04.939
D0:57.747

00:56.676

+06:617

00:54.061

+04:002

00:57.354

+07. 235

00:57.528
01:11.426
0:45 +21.367

01:09.922

805 +19.863

00:49.239

00:51.271

00:51.592

00:50.499
00:49.965
~00.729
00:56.105
005 +06.566
00:51.708

469

00:53.756
+04.517
00:52.247

00:55.981

00:55.576

+(6.337

00:59.635

+10.356

00:57.708

+0i5 265

01:15.524

010 +26:285

REZULTATAS

03:15.526

03:16.898

+1372

03:18.207

03:24.510
+08.984

03:28.115

+12 585

03:28.343

+12.817

03:31.408

.BE2

LA

03:33.545

=15.01%

03:36.924

221398

03:38.005

+37,470

03:38.494

03:42.438
+26912

04:08.986

+53.460

04:48.112

VIETA

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

.

RRLWMES

)

iy

TASKAI

12

10.5

45

Vyr. sekretoré
Rasa KaZukauskaite

15:05



